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DOCKET NO. 970870-TI - INITIATION OF SHOW CAUSE
PROCEEDINGS AGAINST BIZNET COMMUNICATIONS FOR VIOLATION
OF RULE 25-24.470, FLORIDA ADMINISTRATIVE CODE,
CERTIFICATE OF PUBLIC CONVENIENCE AND NECESSITY REQUIRED,
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TO COMMISSION STAFF TNQUIRIES.

“75¢-97-(528 -FoF 7L

DIVISION OF LEGAL SERVICES {PELLEGRIHI}Cf

SERVICES,

Attached is an

to be issued in the above referenced docket. (Number of

pages in order - 6)

CJP/bm { tn:
Attachment W ¢
cc: Division of Communications Gom

T =
-

970870fo.cjip

AbovE

- i g PR
ATTL- D]ﬂf.l:lu‘“ ol

ot

eion OF
RECURU: L ﬂEFQHTINQ




B @
n = REC ZIVED
SEP 05 1997

MEMORANDUM Jo YO
FPSC - Recards/Reporting

September 4, 1997

TO: DIVISION OF RECORDS AND REPORTING
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